
Jungpferdespringprüfung Klasse: 125/130 Freitag, 30. Mai 2025

Richtverf.: A

ÖTO § A1

Höhe: 1.25 1.30  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 480  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 83  sek.

Höchstzeit: 166  sek.

Hindernisse: 11

Sprünge: 13

1 Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.
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Start

Ziel
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Course Designer

Madl Franz ( AUT )

Riedl Andreas ( AUT )

Oberwasserlechner Petra ( AUT )

Fuchs Hannes ( AUT )

Mayer Miriam ( AUT )

Imrek Christopher ( AUT )

Eidmann Sonja ( AUT )

Madl Pascal ( AUT )

Widder Gerhard ( AUT )

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 7065 75

3

2

10a10b

11

8

9a

9b

67

1

5

R
ic

h
te

r


